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From: Fields, Jarett
To: Fields, Jarett
Cc: krei2002@gmail.com; Gayle Peay; kevin.ingram@att.net; desiree.pointer-mace@alverno.edu; Steinbrecher,


Glenn; joyce.mallory@att.net; Ruben A Burgos; Elmer, Linda; Sue Gramling; Janice Ereth
Subject: Fw: Everything You Need to Know About the Every Student Succeeds Act
Date: Thursday, March 31, 2016 8:51:13 AM


Please see the information below from Kevin Ingram, chair of the
Charter School Review Committee.  It provides information on the
Every Student Succeeds Act (ESSA) signed into law by President
Obama. 


Best,


Jarett Fields
Education Policy Analyst
ITL-Marquette University
414-288-1540
jarett.fields@marquette.edu


From: Ingram, Kevin N. DPI <Kevin.Ingram@dpi.wi.gov>
Sent: Thursday, March 31, 2016 8:33 AM
To: Fields, Jarett
Subject: Everything You Need to Know About the Every Student Succeeds Act


 
Everything You Need to Know About the Every Student Succeeds Act (http://all4ed.org/essa/)
 
Please share with our Schools, CSRC, CRC, Alderman Murphy and the Mayor Office (i.e., Sharon
Robinson & Myra Edwards).
 
Thanks,
 
Kevin
 



mailto:jarett.fields@marquette.edu

mailto:jarett.fields@marquette.edu

mailto:krei2002@gmail.com

mailto:educationspace@gmail.com

mailto:kevin.ingram@att.net

mailto:desiree.pointer-mace@alverno.edu

mailto:gstein@milwaukee.gov

mailto:gstein@milwaukee.gov

mailto:joyce.mallory@att.net

mailto:burgosr@uwm.edu

mailto:lelmer@milwaukee.gov

mailto:SGramling@nccdglobal.org

mailto:JEreth@nccdglobal.org

http://all4ed.org/essa/



